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NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF
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FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought
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 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

NE

MT

07

820 N. Lilac Drive, #101

401 N. Third Street

Sid Dinsdale

Suite 270

220.00

Sid Dinsdale

316.25

Empower Nebraska

MN

MN

05

55401

62855.06

55422

4225.00

C00515890

2014

07

05

05

Transaction ID : SE.4215

2014

Transaction ID : SE.4226

07

12

05

05

Nancy H. Watkins

05

media production

media production 2014

536.25

Danger Studios

2014

Nuts, Ltd.

2014

1

2014

05/12/2014 14 : 04
Image# 14960886493

06

2

12

Golden Valley

Minneapolis
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Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
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Disbursement For: Primary General
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▼
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Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

MT

07

1024 N. 121st Street

4005.00

Sid Dinsdale

Empower Nebraska

4541.25

NE

05

68154

4005.00

C00515890

2014

0705

Transaction ID : SE.4216

2014

12

05

Nancy H. Watkins

05media placement 2014

4005.00

Stratosphere Media

2014

2

Image# 14960886494

06

2

Omaha
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