05/12/2014 14 : 04

г

Image# 14960886493 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 1 OF 2 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
Empower Nebraska	C C00515890						
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report X Amends report filed on 05 / 07 / 2014							
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
Danger Studios	05 07 2014						
Mailing Address 401 N. Third Street	Amount						
Suite 270							
City State Zip Code	220.00 Transaction ID : SE.4215						
Minneapolis MN 55401	Date of Disbursement or Obligation						
Purpose of Expenditure media production Category/ Type							
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:						
Sid Dinsdale	President X Senate State: MT						
1005.00	ursement For: X Primary General						
Per Election for Office Sought 4225.00 2014	Other (specify) ►						
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
Nuts, Ltd.	05 / D / Y Y Y Y 05 07 2025						
Mailing Address 820 N. Lilac Drive, #101	Amount						
City State Zip Code	316.25 Transaction ID : SE.4226						
Golden Valley MN 55422	Date of Disbursement or Obligation						
Purpose of Expenditure media production Category/ Type	05 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2014						
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:						
Sid Dinsdale	President X Senate State: NE						
	ursement For: 🗙 Primary 🗌 General						
Per Election for Office Sought 62855.06 2014	Other (specify) ►						
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	536.25						
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures							
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
Nancy H. Watkins	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y						
[Electronically Filed] Date C	05 12 2014						

Image# 14960886494 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					PAGE 2 OF 2 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID	DENTIFICATION NUMBER V		
ᆘᄇ	mpower Nebraska				С	C00515890		
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report X Amends report filed on 05 / 07 / 2014								
	Full Name of Payee Stratosphere Media			Date	of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				05 07 2014			
	Mailing Address 1024 N. 121st Street				Amount			
	City	State	Zip Code			4005.00		
	Omaha	NE	68154		action I	ID: SE.4216 Irsement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure media placement		Category/ Type		05 [/]	06 / Y Y Y Y 2014		
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	ıt:	House District:		
	Sid Dinsdale		X Oppose	Preside	ent 🔰	Senate State: <u>MT</u>		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		4005.00	Disbursemen 2014 O		X Primary General Decify) ▶		
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination		
				N	M M /			
	Mailing Address			Amou	Int			
	City	State	Zip Code		7			
				Date	Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ Type		M M /	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y		
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	1t:	House District:		
			Oppose	Preside	ent	Senate State:		
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary General		
	Per Election for Office Sought				Other (sp	pecify) ►		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures		·· •	-7-	4005.00		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures								
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			••		4541.25		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.								
	Nancy H. Watkins			M M /	D D	/ Y Y Y Y		
	Signature	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	9 05	12	2014		
	-							